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Age of Grace EMU Music 7201505 2 2

All creatures of our God and King St Francis of Assisi 6529800 1 2 1 4

All my days (Beautiful Saviour) Stuart Townend 2492216 1 1

All Heaven declares Noel/Tricia Richards 120556 1 1

All I once held dear Graham Kendrick 1045238 1 1

All people that on Earth do dwell 2018 Alanna Glover 7125862 1 1

Amazing Grace (Auld Lang Syne) John Newton Colin Webster 7057564 1 1

Ancient of Days Jesse Reeves, Michael Farren, Rich Thompson, Jonny Robinson 7121851 3 1 4

And can it be Charles Wesley 3351545 2 2

Apostles Creed EMU Music 7201504 3 3

Be thou my vision Mary Bryrne & Eleanor Hull 7056332 1 1

Before the throne of God above Charlie L Bancroft 2306412 1 1 1 3

By Faith Keith & Kristyn Getty and Stuart Townend 5469291 1 1

Christ our hope in life and death Jordan Kauflin, Keith Getty, Matt Boswell, Matt Papa,Matthew Merker 7147502 2 2 2 6

Come behold the Wondrous Mystery Matt Boswell - Matt Papa - Michael Bleecker 7026028 1 1

Come behold the Wondrous story Matt Boswell - Matt Papa - Michael Bleecker 7026028 1 1

Come People of the Risen King Keith & Kristyn Getty & Stuart Townend 5232617 1 1 2

Come praise and glorify our God Bob Kauflin & Tim Chester 6167664 1 1 2

Come Thou fount of every blessing Robert Robertson, John Wyeth 108389 1 1

Consider Christ Bryson Smith & Philip Percival  1980516 1 1

Cornerstone (My Hope is built) Jonas Myrin & Reuben Morgan 6158927 1 1 2

Creation Awaits EMU Music 7134602 2 2

Creator God Ben Slea 7089057 2 2

Crown Him with many crowns Matthew Bridges & Godfrey Thring 7192547 2 2 4

Facing a task unfinished Bishop Frank Houghton, Keith Getty, Kristyn Getty, Ed Cash, and Fionan de Barra 7002026 1 1

Faithful One, So Unchanging Brian Doerksen 465840 1 1

For the Cause Keith Getty, Kristyn Getty, and Stuart Townend 7063750 1 1

Give Thanks (Psalm 107) Ben Slee,Elijah Allord,Phil Allcock 7215101 3 3

Go Forth and Tell James E. Seddon 5727445 1 1

God is for us

Rich Thompson, Jesse Pryor Reeves, Michael Ray Farren, Jonny Robinson, James 

Andrew Thiele, Tiarne Tranter, Ferguson James 7121853 3 3

Grace awaits me Simone Richardson & Philip Percival  7006994 1 1

Great is Thy faithfullness Thomas O. Chisholm 18723 1 1

Hallelujah (EMU Music) EMU Music 7192536 1 1

He will hold me fast Ada Habershon & Matt Merker 7016161 2 2

Hear me Lord EMU Music 7169080 1 1

Hear the Call of the Kingdon Keith Getty and Stuart Townend 4930752 2 2

Here I am (Humbled by Your Majesty) Martin Smith,Stuart Garrard 4219071 2 2

Here is love vast as the Ocean William Rees, William Edwards, Matt Giles 7142815 1 1 2 4

Here we stand EMU Music 7201507 4 4

Hiding in Your love Phil Moore,Tim Chester 7208500 1 1

His mercy is more Matt Boswell, Matt Papa 7065053 2 1 3

Holy Father Rich in Mercy Phil Moore & Colin Webster 6319137 1 1

Holy holy holy Lord God Almighty Reginald Heber 7192546 1 2 3

Holy is His name (The Magnificat) Tim Chester & Alanna Glover 7216096 1 1

How deep the Father's love for us Stuart Townsend 1558110 1 1

How Great is the Lord (Colin Webster) Bob Kauflin,Jordan Kauflin,Nathan Stiff 7190356 3 3

Hymn of the Saviour EMU Music 7134330 1 1

Immortal, Invisible, God only wise Walter Chalmers Smith 7192537 1 1

In Christ alone Stuart Townend & Keith Getty 3350395 1 1

Jerusalem Jonny Robinson,Rich Thompson,Tiarne Tranter 7003218 1 1

Jesus is the King (Sunday All-Age) Paul Sheely 3991826 1 1 1 3

Jesus paid it all (I hear the Saviour say) Elvina M. Hall 22331 1 1

Jesus Strong and Kind (Sun All-Age) Rich Thompson, Jonny Robinson, Michael Farren, Colin Buchanan 7139992 1 1 1 3

King of Kings (Praise the Father) Hillsong 7127647 2 2 4
Living Hope Brian Johnson,Phil Wickham 7106807 1 1

Lord have mercy EMU Music 7115462 2 2

Lord Jesus Build Your Church Today Phil Moore,Tim Chester 7208501 3 3

Man of Sorrows Philipp Bliss, Liv Chapman, Jamie Dallimore 29530 1 2 3

My hope is built (On Christ the solid rock I stand) Alanna Glover,Edward Mote,Philip Gordon Percival,William Batchelder Bradbury 7189909 2 2

My Worth is not what I own Keith Getty, Kristyn Getty, Graham A. Kendrick 7024758 1 1

O Church Arise Stuart Townend & Keith Getty 4611992 1 1

O for a Thousand Tongues to sing Charles Wesley 863569 1 1

O Great God of Highest Heaven Bob Kauflin 4804015 1 1 2

O Lord My God! (How Great Thou Art) Stuart K. Hine 14181 1 3 4

O Lord my rock and my redeemer Nathan Stiff 7096627 1 1

O Praise the name of the Lord our God (I cast my mind to Calvary) Dean Ussher, Marty Sampson, Benjamin Hastings 7037787 2 2 4

O Worship the King EMU Music 7192539 1 1

Oh to see the dawn (The power of the cross) Keith Getty & Stuart Townend 4490766 1 1

Only a Holy God Dustin R. Smith, Jonny Robinson, Michael Farren, Rich Thompson 7073332 1 2 3

Praise God from Whom all blessings flow Andy Piercy & Dave Clifton 1274009 1 1

Praise to the Lord the Almighty Joachim Neander / Catherine Winkworth 7125857 1 1 2

Priase my soul, the King of Heaven Henry Francis Lyte, John Goss, Liv Chapman, Philip Percival, 7125791 1 1

Priase my soul, the King of Heaven Colin Webster,Henry Francis Lyte,Phil Moore 7222332 1 2 3

remembrance Hymn Colin Webster, Phil Moore, Tim Chester 7120048 1 1

Rejoice (Come and stand before your maker) Dustin Kensrue 7004663 2 2

Rejoice, the Lord is King EMU Music 7125867 1 1

Sorrow Fades EMU Music 7168141 1 1

Take heart EMU Music 7145086 1 1

Ten thousand reasons (Bless the Lord) Matt Redman 6016351 1 1

The Humming of the Angels Miriam Jones (KU Artist) Not on it yet 1 1

The splendour of the King Chris Tomlin, Jesse Reeves & Ed Cash 4348399 1 1

There is a redeemer Melody Green 11483 1 1

There is Power in the Blood Lewis E Jones 21370 2 2

This life I live Michael Morrow 5592986 1 1

Turn your eyes upon Jesus 7120053 1 1

We are one Claire Williams & Alanna Glover 7145090 4 4

We Declare EMU Music 7069098 1 1

We have a Lamb Glen Scrivener, Phil Moore 7154491 1 1

We have an Anchor Colin Webster,Phil Moore,Priscilla J. Owens,William James Kirkpatrick 7096780 3 3

We have heard a joyful noise Priscilla J. Owens, Colin Webster 6319649 1 1

We Remember EMU Music 7216129 1 1

What can wash away my sin (Nothing but the blood) Robert Lowry 5089767 1 1 2

When I survey the wondrous cross Isaac Watts 3296590 1 1

When peace like a river (It is well with my Soul) Horatio G. Spafford 25376 1 1

Who am I  (Sunday All-Age) Daniel Adams, Gareth Loh 7139060 1 1 1 3

Who has held the Oceans in His hands (Behold our God) Jonathan Baird 5937510 1 1 2

Won my heart EMU Music 7081708 2 2

Who you say I am Ben Fielding and Reuben Morgan 7102401 1 1 2

You are my Father Ben Slee & Joe Smith 2021 7199513 3 3

Your cross has said it all Colin Webster & Kate Simmonds 7012306 1 1

Your Word EMU Music 7091582 2 2

Your Great Love Colin Webster 7027387 1 1

You're the Word of God the Father Keith Getty/Stuart Townend 3709898 1 1
Yet Not I But Through Christ In Me Jonny Robinson - Michael Farren - Rich Thompson 7121852 2 1 2 5

Total Songs Sung 67 67 59 193

Complete list of songs used at Keswick 2023 (Title Order)
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Christ our hope in life and death Jordan Kauflin, Keith Getty, Matt Boswell, Matt Papa,Matthew Merker 7147502 2 2 2 6

Yet Not I But Through Christ In Me Jonny Robinson - Michael Farren - Rich Thompson 7121852 2 1 2 5

All creatures of our God and King St Francis of Assisi 6529800 1 2 1 4

Ancient of Days Jesse Reeves, Michael Farren, Rich Thompson, Jonny Robinson 7121851 3 1 4

Crown Him with many crowns Matthew Bridges & Godfrey Thring 7192547 2 2 4

Here is love vast as the Ocean William Rees, William Edwards, Matt Giles 7142815 1 1 2 4

Here we stand EMU Music 7201507 4 4

King of Kings (Praise the Father) Hillsong 7127647 2 2 4

O Lord My God! (How Great Thou Art) Stuart K. Hine 14181 1 3 4

O Praise the name of the Lord our God (I cast my mind to Calvary) Dean Ussher, Marty Sampson, Benjamin Hastings 7037787 2 2 4
We are one Claire Williams & Alanna Glover 7145090 4 4

Apostles Creed EMU Music 7201504 3 3

Before the throne of God above Charlie L Bancroft 2306412 1 1 1 3

Give Thanks (Psalm 107) Ben Slee,Elijah Allord,Phil Allcock 7215101 3 3

God is for us

Rich Thompson, Jesse Pryor Reeves, Michael Ray Farren, Jonny Robinson, James 

Andrew Thiele, Tiarne Tranter, Ferguson James 7121853 3 3

His mercy is more Matt Boswell, Matt Papa 7065053 2 1 3

Holy holy holy Lord God Almighty Reginald Heber 7192546 1 2 3

How Great is the Lord (Colin Webster) Bob Kauflin,Jordan Kauflin,Nathan Stiff 7190356 3 3

Jesus is the King (Sunday All-Age) Paul Sheely 3991826 1 1 1 3

Jesus Strong and Kind (Sun All-Age) Rich Thompson, Jonny Robinson, Michael Farren, Colin Buchanan 7139992 1 1 1 3

Lord Jesus Build Your Church Today Phil Moore,Tim Chester 7208501 3 3

Man of Sorrows Philipp Bliss, Liv Chapman, Jamie Dallimore 29530 1 2 3

Only a Holy God Dustin R. Smith, Jonny Robinson, Michael Farren, Rich Thompson 7073332 1 2 3

Priase my soul, the King of Heaven Colin Webster,Henry Francis Lyte,Phil Moore 7222332 1 2 3

We have an Anchor Colin Webster,Phil Moore,Priscilla J. Owens,William James Kirkpatrick 7096780 3 3

Who am I  (Sunday All-Age) Daniel Adams, Gareth Loh 7139060 1 1 1 3
You are my Father Ben Slee & Joe Smith 2021 7199513 3 3

Age of Grace EMU Music 7201505 2 2

And can it be Charles Wesley 3351545 2 2

Come People of the Risen King Keith & Kristyn Getty & Stuart Townend 5232617 1 1 2

Come praise and glorify our God Bob Kauflin & Tim Chester 6167664 1 1 2

Cornerstone (My Hope is built) Jonas Myrin & Reuben Morgan 6158927 1 1 2

Creation Awaits EMU Music 7134602 2 2

Creator God Ben Slea 7089057 2 2

He will hold me fast Ada Habershon & Matt Merker 7016161 2 2

Hear the Call of the Kingdon Keith Getty and Stuart Townend 4930752 2 2

Here I am (Humbled by Your Majesty) Martin Smith,Stuart Garrard 4219071 2 2

Lord have mercy EMU Music 7115462 2 2

My hope is built (On Christ the solid rock I stand) Alanna Glover,Edward Mote,Philip Gordon Percival,William Batchelder Bradbury 7189909 2 2

O Great God of Highest Heaven Bob Kauflin 4804015 1 1 2

Praise to the Lord the Almighty Joachim Neander / Catherine Winkworth 7125857 1 1 2

Rejoice (Come and stand before your maker) Dustin Kensrue 7004663 2 2

There is Power in the Blood Lewis E Jones 21370 2 2

What can wash away my sin (Nothing but the blood) Robert Lowry 5089767 1 1 2

Who has held the Oceans in His hands (Behold our God) Jonathan Baird 5937510 1 1 2

Won my heart EMU Music 7081708 2 2

Who you say I am Ben Fielding and Reuben Morgan 7102401 1 1 2
Your Word EMU Music 7091582 2 2

All my days (Beautiful Saviour) Stuart Townend 2492216 1 1

All Heaven declares Noel/Tricia Richards 120556 1 1

All I once held dear Graham Kendrick 1045238 1 1

All people that on Earth do dwell 2018 Alanna Glover 7125862 1 1

Amazing Grace (Auld Lang Syne) John Newton Colin Webster 7057564 1 1

Be thou my vision Mary Bryrne & Eleanor Hull 7056332 1 1
By Faith Keith & Kristyn Getty and Stuart Townend 5469291 1 1

Come behold the Wondrous Mystery Matt Boswell - Matt Papa - Michael Bleecker 7026028 1 1

Come behold the Wondrous story Matt Boswell - Matt Papa - Michael Bleecker 7026028 1 1

Come Thou fount of every blessing Robert Robertson, John Wyeth 108389 1 1

Consider Christ Bryson Smith & Philip Percival  1980516 1 1

Facing a task unfinished Bishop Frank Houghton, Keith Getty, Kristyn Getty, Ed Cash, and Fionan de Barra 7002026 1 1

Faithful One, So Unchanging Brian Doerksen 465840 1 1

For the Cause Keith Getty, Kristyn Getty, and Stuart Townend 7063750 1 1

Go Forth and Tell James E. Seddon 5727445 1 1

Grace awaits me Simone Richardson & Philip Percival  7006994 1 1

Great is Thy faithfullness Thomas O. Chisholm 18723 1 1

Hallelujah (EMU Music) EMU Music 7192536 1 1

Hear me Lord EMU Music 7169080 1 1

Hiding in Your love Phil Moore,Tim Chester 7208500 1 1

Holy Father Rich in Mercy Phil Moore & Colin Webster 6319137 1 1

Holy is His name (The Magnificat) Tim Chester & Alanna Glover 7216096 1 1

How deep the Father's love for us Stuart Townsend 1558110 1 1

Hymn of the Saviour EMU Music 7134330 1 1

Immortal, Invisible, God only wise Walter Chalmers Smith 7192537 1 1

In Christ alone Stuart Townend & Keith Getty 3350395 1 1

Jerusalem Jonny Robinson,Rich Thompson,Tiarne Tranter 7003218 1 1

Jesus paid it all (I hear the Saviour say) Elvina M. Hall 22331 1 1

Living Hope Brian Johnson,Phil Wickham 7106807 1 1

My Worth is not what I own Keith Getty, Kristyn Getty, Graham A. Kendrick 7024758 1 1

O Church Arise Stuart Townend & Keith Getty 4611992 1 1

O for a Thousand Tongues to sing Charles Wesley 863569 1 1

O Lord my rock and my redeemer Nathan Stiff 7096627 1 1

O Worship the King EMU Music 7192539 1 1

Oh to see the dawn (The power of the cross) Keith Getty & Stuart Townend 4490766 1 1

Praise God from Whom all blessings flow Andy Piercy & Dave Clifton 1274009 1 1

Priase my soul, the King of Heaven Henry Francis Lyte, John Goss, Liv Chapman, Philip Percival, 7125791 1 1

remembrance Hymn Colin Webster, Phil Moore, Tim Chester 7120048 1 1

Rejoice, the Lord is King EMU Music 7125867 1 1

Sorrow Fades EMU Music 7168141 1 1

Take heart EMU Music 7145086 1 1

Ten thousand reasons (Bless the Lord) Matt Redman 6016351 1 1

The Humming of the Angels Miriam Jones (KU Artist) Not on it yet 1 1

The splendour of the King Chris Tomlin, Jesse Reeves & Ed Cash 4348399 1 1

There is a redeemer Melody Green 11483 1 1

This life I live Michael Morrow 5592986 1 1

Turn your eyes upon Jesus 7120053 1 1

We Declare EMU Music 7069098 1 1

We have a Lamb Glen Scrivener, Phil Moore 7154491 1 1

We have heard a joyful noise Priscilla J. Owens, Colin Webster 6319649 1 1

We Remember EMU Music 7216129 1 1

When I survey the wondrous cross Isaac Watts 3296590 1 1

When peace like a river (It is well with my Soul) Horatio G. Spafford 25376 1 1

Your cross has said it all Colin Webster & Kate Simmonds 7012306 1 1

Your Great Love Colin Webster 7027387 1 1
You're the Word of God the Father Keith Getty/Stuart Townend 3709898 1 1

Total Songs Sung 67 67 59 193

Complete list of songs used at Keswick 2023 (Times Sung Order)


